
Report No.: FS-2024-19 
Administrative Fees and Charges 2025 

Schedule A - General Administration 

By-Law   2024-097 
Type of Fee 2025 Fees 2024 Fees HST 

Archival Research - per hour or part thereof with a minimum fee of one hour 
plus cost of photocopying or plotting $ 45.36 $ 44.47 Y 
Photocopies (per page) 

a) 11inch X 17 inch $ 0.75 $ 0.74 Y 
b) 11inch X 17 inch (Colour) $ 3.01 $ 2.95 Y 
c) 8-1/2 inch x 11 inch $ 0.20 $ 0.20 Y 
d) 8-1/2 inch x 11 inch (Colour) $ 1.51 $ 1.48 Y 
e) 8-1/2 inch x 14 inch $ 0.69 $ 0.68 Y 
f) 8-1/2 inch x 14 inch (Colour) $ 2.01 $ 1.97 Y 
g) Bound publications $ 10.03 $ 9.83 Y 

Maps, plans on plotter - per square foot $ 4.01 $ 3.93 Y 
Maps, plans on plotter - per square foot (Colour) $ 7.02 $ 6.88 Y 
Large Format Scanning - per square foot $ 4.76 $ 4.67 Y 
Geo-referenced data (reference Policy #43) 

a) Each Segment (layer) 20% of cost 20% of cost Y 
b) Per parcel/entity $ 0.22 $ 0.22 Y 
c) Data production service fee $ 62.82 $ 61.59 Y 

Digital data on CD/DVD $ 62.82 $ 61.59 Y 
Compliance Reports 

a) Building $ 102.00 $ 100.00 N 
b) Fire $ 80.00 $ 78.00 N 
c) Public Works $ 80.00 $ 78.00 N 
d) Tax Certificates $ 85.00 $ 83.00 N 
e) Tax Certificates - rush - 3 business days $ 170.00 $ 166.00 N 

Municipal Paraphernalia 
a) Town pins - each $ 0.44 $ 0.44 Y 
b) Town golf shirts - each $ 22.79 $ 22.79 Y 
c) Baseball Caps $ 9.29 $ 9.29 Y 
d)  Town of Tecumseh flags $ 46.61 $ 46.61 Y 
e) Canadian flags $ 36.54 $ 36.54 Y 
f) Ontario flags $ 47.89 $ 47.89 Y 

Return Cheque $ 35.00 $ 35.00 N 
Burial permit $ 30.00 $ 30.00 N 
Marriage License $ 135.00 $ 135.00 N 
Mobile Food Vender $ 350.00 $ 350.00 N 
Temporary Outdoor Patio $ 250.00 $ 250.00 N 
Fireworks Application $ 50.00 $ 50.00 N 
Alley Closing - Title Search $ 40.00 $ 40.00 N 
Alley Closing - Application Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00 N 
Tax Account Hardcopy $ 15.00 $ 15.00 N 
Tax Notice-Duplicate $ 15.00 $ 15.00 N 
Tax Registration administration fee (plus costs) $ 340.00 $ 335.00 N 
Refund or Misdirected Payment Fee $ 25.00 $ 25.00 N 
Other charges against the Tax Roll-Water, AR, POA, WSIB etc. $ 25.00 $ 25.00 N 
Signing of Document by Commissioner of Oaths  (pension papers exempt) $ 15.00 $ 15.00 N 
Signing of Document by Notary Public $ 40.00 $ 40.00 N 
Review of Liquor Licence Application $ 50.00 $ 50.00 N 
Request for Noise By-Law Exemption $ 50.00 $ 50.00 N 
By-Law Enforcement Administration Fee 
Corrective work performed under any Town of Tecumseh By-law $ 148.51 $ 145.60 N 
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